rm PTO-1595 (Rev. 09: 64)	U.S. DEPARTN United States Pater	MENT OF COMMERCE t and Trademark Office	
MB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) RECORDATION FOR			
PATENTS	ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Pater and Trademark Office: Please	record the attached documents or the new a	ddress(es) below.	
Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party	(ies)	
MANEESH PONNATH			
MANDESHAOSWACO			
	Name. INFOSYS TECHNOLOG	IES LIMITED	
	Internal Address:		
Execution Date(s): January 19 1010	Street Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ii-si) strachod? Yes X No	Plot No. 44		
	Electronics City		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Hosur Road Bangalore-560 100		
X Assignment Merger	INDIA		
Security Agreement Change of Name	City:		
Government Interest Assignment	State:		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	1	Zip:	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No		
Other	attached: This document is being filed together with a		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 12/814,726	De Cycle		
Additional numbers attached			
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved:	1	
Name: Jonathan A. David LERNER, DAVID, LITTENBERG, KRUMHCIIZ & MENTLIK, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$	40.00	
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.:	Authorized to be charged by cre	dit card	
Street Address: 600 South //venue West	X Authorized to be charged to dep	osit account	
		Enclosed	
	None required (government into	veet not affecting titl	
	None required (government line	dest not success an	
City: ∀/estfield	8. Payment Information		
City:	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbors		
Phone Number: ::908) 518-6331	Expiration Date	10.100°	
Fax Number: (908) 654-0415	b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name Jonatha	12-1095 n A David	
Email Address:	Authorized User Name Johanna	IJA. DOVIJ	
9. Signature:	/	y 1, 2010	
Signature	Fotal number of pages inc		
Jonathan A. David - 36,494 Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and o	documents: 3	
Manue du recom ediana	The state of the s		

4216663 1 doc

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS WE, Manuelsh Ponnath of Flat 203 Shree Homes Elegance, Plot 912, 913, 5th A Cross, Vijaya Bank Mayout, Bilekahalli, Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore (Karnataka) India 560076, (hereinather collectively referred to as the "ASSIGNORS"), have invented certain new and useful improvements in:

Method and System for validating authenticity of identity claims (hereinafter referred to as the "INVENTION") which claims priority to Indian Application No. <u>2559/CHE/2009</u>. filed on <u>23-OCT-2009</u>; and for which we are about to file, or have filed, an application for a United States Patent (hareinafter collectively referred to as the "APPLICATIONS"):

AND WHEREAS, INFOSYS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED (bereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), autorporation organized and existing under the laws of the Country of India, having a place of pusiness at Plot No. 44, Electronics City Hosur Road, Bangalore 560 100 Karnataka, India, is desirous of acquiring an interest in any and all countries, in and to the INVENTION, the APPLICATIONS, and any and all Patents to be obtained therefor:

NOW THEREPORE. TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the ASSIGNORS, have assigned and transferred, and hereby assign and transfer unto ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title and interest in and to the INVENTION, the APPLICATIONS, and any and all Patents that may be issued there from, in any and all countries, including any and all revivals, refilings, continuations, continuations-in-part, divisions and reissues ricercof, to ASSIGNEE; and we do hereby agree that we will execute all papers necessary in connection with any and all patent applications when called upon to do so by ASSIGNEE, its successors or assigns, and that we will, at the cost and expense of ASSIGNEE, fully assist and cooperate in all matters in connection with any and all patent applications and Patents issuing thereon.

The undersigned declare that all statements made herein of his own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and

PATENT REEL: 024641 FRAME: 0439 the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the APPLICATIONS or any Patents issuing thereon.

Date: 19-JAM-2010

WiddleCon I Omitate

AK Radha KAIDhuan

Name of witobas